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7° CORSA A COPPIE DELL'INNOMINATO

sabato 24 settembre 2022

OWCoONOOTULAWNER

182
191
43
174
180
94
81
77
52
167
159
152
160
69
82
40
181
164
168
133
87
129
155
58
10

148
34
131
38
176
142
67
46
108
101
128
106
171
42
48
73
135
146
134
151
64
141
96
186
71
112
76
80
63

OIS )/

Coppia

BONANOMI P, BRAMBILLA D
PEREGO D, RIGONELLI D
CURIONI L, MILESI L
VALSECCHI S, ADAMOLI S
UGOLINI F, GILARDI S
GIANOLA M, GIANOLA P
PIZZOLATO M, CARRARA M
GANINO A, MANDILE S
PILONI M, BERIA P
GIANOLA E, POMONI D
VILLA S, CORTI M

RIVA M, RUSCONI M
RIGONELLI D, PANZERI M
BERTARINI E, RIGAMONTI M
MICHAEL G, GIANOLA M
TICOZZELLI A, BRAMBILLA M
RADAELLI E, BASILE L
BRIVIO A, CAZZANIGA D
CAPPELLI A, CAPPELLI U
GALIMBERTI C, ORTALLI A
GIANOLA T, GIANOLA G
BILORA M, COLOMBO F
GELPI P, PARRAVICINI A
LAMPIS L, VALSECCHI G
VIAN A, DIEGO B

MILANI A, CASTELNUOVO A
ASTORINO M, CROTTA M
DI PASQUA C, PEREGO O
MASCHERI M, BENEDETTI A
ARABI A, BARBIERI L
ARRIGONI L, SONZOGNI C
CASIRAGHI U, DE CAPITANI L
CANTU A, LONGHI A
RUSCONI M, PARENTI M
MILESI L, COLOMBO A
GIANOLA F, FAZZINI M
CALIO' E, CHINCHIO S
AMATO S, GEROSA M
VENINI R, MICHELI U
GHELFI G, PIVA A

VITALI A, GOTTIFREDI D
STEFANUCCI S, CAIANI A
LIZZOLI G, BASSU E
ANDREA I, ANDREA C
MANDELLI M, RATTI P
GILARDI S, CAVALIERI A
GIANOLA L, POMONI M
BONFANTI L, PINCHETTI R
COLOMBO P, FLAUTO V
COLOMBO V, CESARI' D
MASCHERI S, MASCHERI D
GIANOLA M, SPANO M
BALBIANI O, GATTINONI A
CANALI G, BRIGATTI D

DEL DUCA W, LUCA V

¢£’t Amict

Onlus \.-’ercurago

A4

ASD
CRONOMETRISTI
LECCHESI

‘ ))_ y/ exAruso

Tempo

42:58.3
43:11.5
44:54.1
45:02.0
45:32.2
45:33.8
46:12.8
47:00.7
47:01.8
48:02.3
48:23.8
48:34.9
48:47.7
49:26.7
49:46.5
50:07.7
50:10.0
50:12.9
50:21.2
50:59.2
51:26.9
51:31.2
51:35.0
52:02.6
52:38.7
52:48.3
53:15.7
54:07.5
54:20.2
54:23.8
54:36.7
54:40.9
54:43.9
55:02.2
55:24.1
55:36.3
55:40.7
55:58.6
56:01.3
56:16.6
56:39.7
56:49.7
56:52.0
56:53.0
56:53.9
57:04.6
57:12.7
57:14.7
57:16.9
57:19.4
57:23.4
57:25.6
57:28.2
57:35.6
57:37.3

Dist.

+13.2
+ 1:55.8
+ 2:03.7
+ 2:33.9
+ 2:35.5
+ 3:14.5
+ 4:02.4
+ 4:03.5
+ 5:04.0
+ 5:25.5
+ 5:36.6
+ 5:49.4
+ 6:28.4
+ 6:48.2
+ 7:09.4
+7:11.7
+7:14.6
+ 7:22.9
+ 8:00.9
+ 8:28.6
+ 8:32.9
+ 8:36.7
+9:04.3
+ 9:40.4
+ 9:50.0
+10:17.4
+ 11:09.2
+11:21.9
+ 11:25.5
+ 11:38.4
+11:42.6
+ 11:45.6
+ 12:03.9
+ 12:25.8
+ 12:38.0
+12:42.4
+ 13:00.3
+ 13:03.0
+ 13:18.3
+13:41.4
+ 13:51.4
+ 13:53.7
+ 13:54.7
+ 13:55.6
+ 14:06.3
+ 14:14.4
+ 14:16.4
+ 14:18.6
+14:21.1
+ 14:25.1
+ 14:27.3
+ 14:29.9
+ 14:37.3
+ 14:39.0

Ritmo

min/km

04:29
04:30
04:41
04:41
04:44
04:44
04:49
04:54
04:54
05:00
05:02
05:04
05:05
05:09
05:11
05:13
05:14
05:14
05:14
05:19
05:22
05:22
05:22
05:25
05:29
05:30
05:33
05:38
05:40
05:40
05:41
05:41
05:42
05:44
05:46
05:47
05:48
05:50
05:50
05:52
05:54
05:55
05:55
05:56
05:56
05:56
05:58
05:58
05:58
05:58
05:59
05:59
05:59
06:00
06:00
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Pos

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

No.

15
55
36
65
62
28
79

166
60
84

157

187

139

132
86

177
19
75
41
74
44

165

122
18

104
30
85

150
88
49

173
72
12

154

105

137
56
13

61
169
125
140
170

98
147

14

66

25
136
153

23
126
189

39

57

929
144
102

59

11
163
124

7

20

Coppia

LAMBRUGHI D, CEVOLI M
PIZZAGALLI G, PUNGITORE D
BUSNELLI D, SCHIVALOCCHI L
RITARDO D, SEGHEZZI A
PIAZZA M, APPIANI A
CAGLIANI M, CIRINO C
CAMAGNI G, POZZI L
CHIMIENTI L, MERONI F
GNECCHI C, GNECCHI F
RUSCONI P, CRUCIFERO A
PURITA D, BIANCO V
RIBEIRO D, MANTICA I
GIANOLA G, GIANOLA O
RAVAST P, BRUSADELLI F
INVERNIZZI S, BENEDETTI C
GIANOLA R, FAZZINI S
DELL'ORO F, MAZZOLENI M
LEGORA R, BIFFI G

POZZI M, LUSENTI E

MAGNI O, ROTA F

GALBIATI C, MONDO D
RUSCONI E, RICCI G

CAPPA M, BROVELLI G
PAVAN G, GRILLO N
SALIERNO D, LOZZA P
DECARLI P, SELLA M

COPES F, GAFFURI L
DURELLT A, MAPELLI L
GILARDI D, GILARDI S
FAZZINI A, CASTAGNA A
BERNASCONI A, AZZOLINI V
COLLEONI U, LEONINI M
MASSIMO M, BERNARDO S
BRENNA M, COLOMBO G
RIZZI L, FAZZINI M

ATANNI M, ATANNI A

RIZZI F, RIZZI A
MAZZOLENI G, CASTELLI G
COLOMBO F, TAGLIABUE M
BOSISIO R, RIVA M

MUOIO A, FUOCO V
AIROLDI E, FABIO B

MOTTA V, BRAMBILLA M
BARONE G, MAZZOLENI M
VANNUCCHI J, RIVA P
FRIGERIO S, BRAMANI M
COLOMBO E, MATTEO M
GAMBARELLI R, TREMOLADA L
GIORGIA R, ERIKA B
VERZERI F, LEONARDI D
ROSA M, MAURO V
RUSCONI A, VALSECCHI R
ROSA S, GANDOLFI M
GATTINONI M, GATTINONI L
BERTOLDINI O, BERTOLDINI C

CASTELNUOVO G, CASTELNUOVO A

POMONI R, POMONI S
FRIGERIO F, MASIERO A
VIMERCATI S, NAVA A
VALSECCHI D, ACCORSI L
GIUSSANI S, BRIOSCHI P
PIGAZZINI A, GREPPI M
PALONI M, MARTINELLT A
GREPPI M, CARBONARA V
RAVASI A, ORRU' P
DAIDONE F, INVERNIZZI R

Tempo

57:51.4
57:54.9
57:58.2
58:00.4
58:08.6
58:14.9
58:22.4
58:24.2
58:31.0
58:44.9
59:18.0
59:25.6
59:42.5
59:51.7
59:55.6
59:58.6
1:00:01.4
1:00:11.4
1:00:14.1
1:00:16.1
1:00:27.6
1:00:37.5
1:00:42.3
1:00:44.8
1:00:59.1
1:01:14.0
1:01:17.9
1:01:33.7
1:01:47.2
1:01:51.0
1:01:56.3
1:01:58.9
1:02:01.1
1:02:04.6
1:02:22.1
1:02:29.4
1:02:36.4
1:02:38.7
1:02:41.1
1:02:42.5
1:02:48.9
1:03:05.6
1:03:11.2
1:03:16.1
1:03:45.5
1:03:50.5
1:03:58.4
1:04:01.2
1:04:20.8
1:04:25.5
1:04:27.9
1:04:30.1
1:04:38.7
1:04:44.9
1:05:11.3
1:05:14.0
1:05:21.1
1:05:23.1
1:05:36.6
1:05:41.4
1:05:47.3
1:06:03.3
1:06:05.3
1:06:07.0
1:06:10.0
1:06:17.2

Dist.

+ 14:53.1
+ 14:56.6
+ 14:59.9
+ 15:02.1
+ 15:10.3
+ 15:16.6
+15:24.1
+ 15:25.9
+ 15:32.7
+ 15:46.6
+ 16:19.7
+ 16:27.3
+ 16:44.2
+ 16:53.4
+ 16:57.3
+ 17:00.3
+17:03.1
+17:13.1
+17:15.8
+17:17.8
+17:29.3
+ 17:39.2
+17:44.0
+ 17:46.5
+ 18:00.8
+ 18:15.7
+ 18:19.6
+ 18:35.4
+ 18:48.9
+ 18:52.7
+ 18:58.0
+ 19:00.6
+ 19:02.8
+ 19:06.3
+ 19:23.8
+ 19:31.1
+ 19:38.1
+ 19:40.4
+ 19:42.8
+ 19:44.2
+ 19:50.6
+ 20:07.3
+20:12.9
+20:17.8
+ 20:47.2
+ 20:52.2
+ 21:00.1
+ 21:02.9
+ 21:22.5
+ 21:27.2
+ 21:29.6
+ 21:31.8
+ 21:40.4
+ 21:46.6
+22:13.0
+ 22:15.7
+22:22.8
+22:24.8
+ 22:38.3
+ 22:43.1
+ 22:49.0
+ 23:05.0
+ 23:07.0
+ 23:08.7
+ 23:11.7
+ 23:18.9

Ritmo

min/km

06:02
06:02
06:02
06:02
06:04
06:04
06:05
06:05
06:06
06:07
06:11
06:11
06:13
06:14
06:14
06:15
06:15
06:16
06:16
06:17
06:18
06:19
06:19
06:20
06:21
06:23
06:23
06:25
06:26
06:26
06:27
06:27
06:28
06:28
06:30
06:31
06:31
06:31
06:32
06:32
06:32
06:34
06:35
06:35
06:38
06:39
06:40
06:40
06:42
06:43
06:43
06:43
06:44
06:44
06:47
06:48
06:49
06:49
06:50
06:50
06:51
06:53
06:53
06:53
06:53
06:54
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\

Pos

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

No.

47
158
109

50
178

97
111
192

68
116
113

78
188

83

29
162
179
103

16

45

89
127
145

37
117

53

91
184
161

95

70
172
115
107

24

32

17
149

121
114
100
110
175
183
92
138
143
185
54
118

20
33
93
22
120
119

Coppia

QUARTARARO G, PAGANI C
PELLIZZARO M, MASCHERI F
SERAFIN A, VAROTTO A
PASQUINI R, CRIPPA I

INVERNIZZI E, CASTELNUOVO M

TEDESCO A, PANIZZARI M
ARRIGONI E, INVERNIZZI S
GIANOLA R, GIANOLA S
APPIANI M, APPIANI G
RIVOLTA M, VILLA G
FERRARI A, BONANOMI J
GADOSA A, CORTI F
SESANA L, CRIPPA A
CASTELLI M, PANZERI L
ACQUISTAPACE N, FERRARIO S
BAGLIONI S, POLVARA R
FERRARI A, ARIOTTT A
BISOGNO C, ALDEGANI M
ALEGI O, ALEGI T
FRIGERIO E, FERRARI P
TIZZONI D, PARIMBELLI A
MAZZOLENI P, GREGIS R
MATTEO B, DOGUET C
VANOSSI G, CONTI V
VALSECCHI M, LAVECCHIA A
MARANGONI D, RADAELLI G
BOLIS J, ESPOSITO T
CORGNALI G, CORGNALI S
GIANOLA T, GIANOLA N
COLOMBO L, ARRUS A
BUTTIC, BUTTIE

POLONI M, ANNONI B
NEGRI C, CITTERIO M
RUSCONI D, RUSCONI C
POLLINI F, LANFRANCHI M
TRIACA P, BALOSSI M
SCHIAVO G, SCHIAVO G
ANGELI E, BOMBARDIERI M
CUCCHETTI M, RAVAGNANI M
COLOMBO F, COGLIATI S
CUNIAL D, SGOBBI M
GUARNAROLI A, TOGNAZZI G
COLNAGHI M, ASTESANI P
PERINI M, GHIANI A
RUGGERI R, MEDORO P
MONTANELLI E, PIRAS M
VILLA R, PIANI D
CURCIONE V, FASOLI S
COLOMBO G, GATTINONI R
AMADINI E, CASTELLETTI M
PISANELLI S, PISANELLI F
DE BATTISTA I, GALPERTI D
TESTORI C, ANGELINI F
COLOMBO G, ZANINI A
BONFANTI M, CARRO M
GRANDIS L, MARCHETTI M
MARIANI A, KESSLER M
PELLEGATTA L, MARIANI D
SALMASO M, LAURICELLA A

Tempo

1:06:24.6
1:06:41.9
1:06:55.3
1:07:00.4
1:07:25.7
1:07:30.4
1:07:40.8
1:07:44.5
1:07:53.7
1:08:17.1
1:08:21.3
1:08:35.1
1:08:40.1
1:08:48.5
1:09:04.8
1:09:30.2
1:09:38.9
1:09:41.9
1:11:21.5
1:11:31.3
1:11:42.9
1:11:51.2
1:12:00.3
1:12:19.2
1:12:22.8
1:12:46.5
1:13:27.1
1:13:27.8
1:13:35.9
1:13:43.8
1:13:46.2
1:13:51.2
1:14:32.5
1:15:15.6
1:15:22.0
1:15:57.8
1:16:01.6
1:16:04.9
1:16:28.2
1:16:32.6
1:16:43.6
1:16:45.8
1:16:55.0
1:17:14.9
1:17:41.4
1:17:48.6
1:19:21.2
1:19:23.6
1:20:03.9
1:20:53.1
1:21:21.7
1:23:12.6
1:24:37.2
1:26:08.7
1:27:01.6
1:28:42.7
1:29:24.6
1:36:34.8
1:36:42.5

Dist.

+ 23:26.3
+ 23:43.6
+ 23:57.0
+ 24:02.1
+24:27.4
+24:32.1
+ 24:42.5
+ 24:46.2
+ 24:55.4
+ 25:18.8
+ 25:23.0
+ 25:36.8
+ 25:41.8
+ 25:50.2
+ 26:06.5
+ 26:31.9
+ 26:40.6
+ 26:43.6
+ 28:23.2
+ 28:33.0
+ 28:44.6
+ 28:52.9
+29:02.0
+ 29:20.9
+29:24.5
+ 29:48.2
+ 30:28.8
+ 30:29.5
+ 30:37.6
+ 30:45.5
+ 30:47.9
+ 30:52.9
+ 31:34.2
+ 32:17.3
+ 32:23.7
+ 32:59.5
+ 33:03.3
+ 33:06.6
+ 33:29.9
+ 33:34.3
+ 33:45.3
+ 33:47.5
+ 33:56.7
+ 34:16.6
+ 34:43.1
+ 34:50.3
+ 36:22.9
+ 36:25.3
+ 37:05.6
+ 37:54.8
+ 38:23.4
+ 40:14.3
+ 41:38.9
+43:10.4
+ 44:03.3
+ 45:44.4
+ 46:26.3
+ 53:36.5
+ 53:44.2

Ritmo

min/km

06:55
06:57
06:58
06:59
07:01
07:02
07:03
07:04
07:04
07:07
07:07
07:08
07:09
07:10
07:11
07:14
07:15
07:16
07:26
07:27
07:28
07:29
07:30
07:32
07:32
07:35
07:39
07:39
07:40
07:41
07:41
07:41
07:46
07:50
07:51
07:55
07:55
07:55
07:58
07:58
07:59
07:59
08:01
08:03
08:05
08:06
08:16
08:16
08:20
08:26
08:28
08:40
08:49
08:58
09:04
09:14
09:19
10:04
10:04
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